
2000-1 

2000-2 

2000-3 

2000-4 

2000-5 

2000-6 

2000-7 

2000-8 

2000-9 

2000-10 

2000-11 

2000-12 

DIRECTORY 
ORDINANCES & RESOLUTIONS 

2000 

ORDINANCE 

ORDINANCE 

RESOLUTION 

ORDINANCE 

ORDINANCE 

ORDINANCE 

ORDINANCE 

RESOLUTION 

ORDINANCE 

RESOLUTION 

ORDINANCE 

ORDINANCE 

ESTABLISHING MARTIN COUNTY 
CORRECTIONS FUND 

VACATING OF PUBLIC WAY IN MARTIN CO 

AUTHORING THE SUBMITTAL OF THE 
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT BLOCK GRANT 
APPLICATION TO THE INDIANA HOUSING 
FINANCE AUTHORITY AND ADDRESSING 
RELATED MATTERS 

FEE SCHEDULE FOR SERVICES AND RECORDS 
PROVIDED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPT 

ON SITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL 

FOOD ESTABLISHMENT 

AUTHORIZING THE ISSUANCE AND SALE OF 
CUMULATIVE CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT FUND 
REVENUE BONDS OF THE COUNTY, THE 
REFUNDING OF OUTSTANDING BOND 
ANTICIPATION NOTES OF THE COUNTY AND 
OTHER RELATED MATTERS 

PROVIDING FOR AN EQUIPMENT INVENTORY 
AND MINIMUM VALUE FOR RECORD PURPOSES 

ESTABLISHING THE FEE TO BE COLLECTED 
BY COUNTY OFFICES IN MARTIN COUNTY 
FOR COPYING OR FACSIMILIE 
TRANSMISSION OF PUBLIC DOCUMENTS OR 
OTHER DOCUMENTS REQUESTED 

ESTABLISHING A HEALTH INSURANCE 
PROGRAM FOR EMPLOYEES OF MARTIN CO 

AUTHORIZING THE ISSUANCE AND SALE OF 
LIMITED TAX BONDS OF THE COUNTY IN AN 
AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED $200,000, THE 
REFUNDING OF OUTSTANDING BOND 
ANTICIPATION NOTES OF THE COUNTY 
AND OTHER RELATED MATTERS 
(RESTATING ORDINANCE NO. 99-4) 

SALARY ORDINANCE 
PERRY TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR 
RUTHERFORD TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR 



2000-13 ORDINANCE 

2000-14 ORDINANCE 

2000-15 ORDINANCE 

2000-16 ORDINANCE 

2000-17 RESOLUTION 

REDUCTION OF CUMULATIVE BRIDGE TAX 
RATE 

SALARY ORDINANCE 
PERRY TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR 
RUTHERFORD TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR 

SALARY ORDINANCE 
PERRY TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR/APPRAISER 

SALARY ORDINANCE 

ESTABLISHING BOARD OF COMMISSIONER 
MEETINGS FOR 2001 AND SCHEDULE OF 
CLAIMS 


