DIRECTORY ORDINANCES & RESOLUTIONS 2000

2000-1	ORDINANCE	ESTABLISHING MARTIN COUNTY CORRECTIONS FUND
2000-2	ORDINANCE	VACATING OF PUBLIC WAY IN MARTIN CO
2000-3	RESOLUTION	AUTHORING THE SUBMITTAL OF THE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT BLOCK GRANT APPLICATION TO THE INDIANA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY AND ADDRESSING RELATED MATTERS
2000-4	ORDINANCE	FEE SCHEDULE FOR SERVICES AND RECORDS PROVIDED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPT
2000-5	ORDINANCE	ON SITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL
2000-6	ORDINANCE	FOOD ESTABLISHMENT
2000-7	ORDINANCE	AUTHORIZING THE ISSUANCE AND SALE OF CUMULATIVE CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT FUND REVENUE BONDS OF THE COUNTY, THE REFUNDING OF OUTSTANDING BOND ANTICIPATION NOTES OF THE COUNTY AND OTHER RELATED MATTERS
2000-8	RESOLUTION	PROVIDING FOR AN EQUIPMENT INVENTORY AND MINIMUM VALUE FOR RECORD PURPOSES
2000-9	ORDINANCE	ESTABLISHING THE FEE TO BE COLLECTED BY COUNTY OFFICES IN MARTIN COUNTY FOR COPYING OR FACSIMILIE TRANSMISSION OF PUBLIC DOCUMENTS OR OTHER DOCUMENTS REQUESTED
2000-10	RESOLUTION	ESTABLISHING A HEALTH INSURANCE PROGRAM FOR EMPLOYEES OF MARTIN CO
2000-11	ORDINANCE	AUTHORIZING THE ISSUANCE AND SALE OF LIMITED TAX BONDS OF THE COUNTY IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$200,000, THE REFUNDING OF OUTSTANDING BOND ANTICIPATION NOTES OF THE COUNTY AND OTHER RELATED MATTERS (RESTATING ORDINANCE NO. 99-4)
2000-12	ORDINANCE	SALARY ORDINANCE PERRY TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR RUTHERFORD TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR

2000-13	ORDINANCE	REDUCTION OF CUMULATIVE BRIDGE TAX RATE
2000-14	ORDINANCE	SALARY ORDINANCE PERRY TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR RUTHERFORD TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR
2000-15	ORDINANCE	SALARY ORDINANCE PERRY TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR/APPRAISER
2000-16	ORDINANCE	SALARY ORDINANCE
2000-17	RESOLUTION	ESTABLISHING BOARD OF COMMISSIONER MEETINGS FOR 2001 AND SCHEDULE OF CLAIMS